N.B. Itinerary is flexible to changes.

7.00am

12.30pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
3.30pm

4.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.30pm

7.30am
10.00am
12.15pm
1.30pm

6.00pm
8.30pm

7.30am
10.00am
12.15pm
1.30pm

6.00pm
8.30pm

7.30am
10.00am
12.15pm
1.30pm

6.00pm
7.00pm
8.30pm

7.30am
10.00am

Sunday, 2 September
Depart from Buninyong Primary School

Anticipated arrival at Mt Buller Lodge
Unload bags into lodge

Lunch (students required to bring own packed lunch)

Settle into rooms
Collect snow gear for lessons (and any hired clothing)

Settling in meeting

Gnome Rome
Village familiarisation

Dinner

Group meeting
Toasting marshmellows
Bedtime

Monday, 3 September
Breakfast
Morning lessons commence (1.5 hours)
Lunch at ABOM
Afternoon lessons commence (1.5 hours)

Dinner
Eveing briefing
Evening activities

Bedtime
Tuesday, 4 September
Breakfast
Morning lessons commence (1.5 hours)
Lunch at ABOM
Afternoon lessons commence (1.5 hours)

Dinner
Eveing briefing
Evening activities

Bedtime

Wednesday, 5 September
Breakfast
Morning lessons commence (1.5 hours)
Lunch at ABOM
Afternoon lessons commence (1.5 hours)

Dinner
Evening briefing

Movies
Bedtime
Thursday, 6 September
Breakfast
Morning lessons commence (1.5 hours)



12.15pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

6.00pm
8.30pm

7.30am
9.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
5.30pm

Lunch at ABOM
Afternoon lessons commence (1.5 hours)
Return of hire equipment

Dinner
Eveing briefing
Evening activities

Bedtime
Friday, 7 September
Breakfast
Pack up and room inspections
Toboganning
Bus departs
Lunch enroute home
Anticipated arrival back at Buninyong Primary School



