N.B. Itinerary	is flexible to changes.
	Sunday, 2 September
7.00am	Depart from Buninyong Primary School
12.30pm	Anticipated arrival at Mt Buller Lodge Unload bags into lodge
1.00pm	Lunch (students required to bring own packed lunch)
2.00pm	Settle into rooms Collect snow gear for lessons (and any hired clothing)
3.30pm	Settling in meeting
4.00pm	Gnome Rome Village familiarisation
6.00pm	Dinner
7.00pm	Group meeting
7.30pm	Toasting marshmellows
8.30pm	Bedtime
	Monday, 3 September
7.30am	Breakfast
10.00am	Morning lessons commence (1.5 hours)
12.15pm	Lunch at ABOM
1.30pm	Afternoon lessons commence (1.5 hours)
6.00pm	Dinner Eveing briefing Evening activities
8.30pm	Bedtime
	Tuesday, 4 September
7.30am	Breakfast
10.00am	Morning lessons commence (1.5 hours)
12.15pm	Lunch at ABOM
1.30pm	Afternoon lessons commence (1.5 hours)
6.00pm	Dinner Eveing briefing Evening activities
8.30pm	Bedtime
	Wednesday, 5 September
7.30am	Breakfast
10.00am	Morning lessons commence (1.5 hours)
12.15pm	Lunch at ABOM
1.30pm	Afternoon lessons commence (1.5 hours)
6.00pm	Dinner Evening briefing
7.00pm	Movies
8.30pm	Bedtime
	Thursday, 6 September
7.30am	Breakfast
10.00am	Morning lessons commence (1.5 hours)

12.15pm	Lunch at ABOM
1.30pm	Afternoon lessons commence (1.5 hours)
4.00pm	Return of hire equipment
6.00pm	Dinner Eveing briefing Evening activities
8.30pm	Bedtime
	Friday, 7 September
7.30am	Breakfast
9.00am	Pack up and room inspections
10.00am	Toboganning
12.00pm	Bus departs
1.00pm	Lunch enroute home
5.30pm	Anticipated arrival back at Buninyong Primary School